Contents

PREFACE

INTRODUCTION

The Creation of Woman
Sexual Attraction

Marriage

Woman as Mother

The Subservience of Women
Subservience to Women
Sisters, Divorcées, Widows
Freedom of Action

Women in the Cult

15

20

31

49

67

88

113

132

152



10.

Female Personifications

Conclusion
NOTES
BIBLIOGRAPHY

INDEX OF BIBLICAL PASSAGES

179

192
195
209

213



