Contents

	PREFACE	7
	INTRODUCTION	9
1.	The Creation of Woman	15
2.	Sexual Attraction	20
3.	Marriage	31
4.	Woman as Mother	49
5.	The Subservience of Women	67
6.	Subservience to Women	88
7.	Sisters, Divorcées, Widows	113
8.	Freedom of Action	132
9.	Women in the Cult	152

10.	Female Personifications	1	179
	Conclusion	1	192
	NOTES]	195
	BIBLIOGRAPHY	2	209
	INDEX OF BIBLICAL PASSAGES	2	213